5 Non Members Account 6,332,486.73 

6 Group Account 113,656,877.00 

7 Compulsory Account 97,150,197.00 

8 Sisuraka Account 2,596,593.00 

Total 375,335,604.57 

2.3 Community Based Organization & Small Groups 

There are Four Hundred & ninety (490) CBO’s & Four thousand Hundred & Sixty one 

(4161) Small Groups in Kilinochchi under the Bank Zone. 

S.No Name of Bank No of CBO’s No of Small Groups 

1 Kandawalai 110 938 

2 Kili Town 119 975 

3 Skandhapuram 75 523 

4 Vaddakachchi 60 493 

5 Pachchilaipalli 46 479 

6 Jeyapuram 48 474 

7 Poonagary 32 279